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Department - 104  Sheep-4-H/FFA

StandardGratz Fair
September 16-22, 2018

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Department 104 - Sheep-4-H/FFA

Section 8 - Suffolk

Class 6 - Yearling Ewe

Cameron D Zimmerman Halifax, PA1st

Class 10 - Champ Ewe

Cameron D Zimmerman Halifax, PA1st

Section 12 - Romney

Class 6 - Yearling Ewe

Zair  Kelly Klingerstown, PA1st

Class 10 - Champ Ewe

Zair  Kelly Klingerstown, PA1st

Section 21 - Market Lambs

Class 1 - Market Lambs-Div 1

Levi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA1st
Keri  Ferster Dalmatia, PA2nd
Levi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA3rd
Desiree  Cropek Hershey, PA4th
Aliza  Blackburn Hershey, PA5th

Class 2 - Market Lambs-Div 2

Ashley  Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
Nate  Romberger Hegins, PA2nd
Keri  Ferster Dalmatia, PA3rd
Lauren  Pozoic Harrisburg, PA4th
Sam  Ferster Dalmatia, PA5th

Class 3 - Market Lambs-Div 3

Kaitlyn  Lebo Halifax, PA1st
Waylon  Shaffer Dalmatia, PA2nd
Kenneth  Casey Hershey, PA3rd
Mathew  Martinez Hershey, PA4th
Aliza  Blackburn Hershey, PA5th
Mathew  Martinez Hershey, PA6th

Class 4 - Market Lambs-Div 4

Larissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st
Madison  Dobbin Halifax, PA2nd
Kaitlyn  Lebo Halifax, PA3rd
Kiersten M Sabolsky Halifax, PA4th
Shyanne  Wertz Millersburg, PA5th
Nate  Romberger Hegins, PA6th

Class 5 - Market Lambs-Div 5

Lennon  Miller Halifax, PA1st
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 5 - Market Lambs-Div 5 - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

Lennon  Miller Halifax, PA2nd
Larissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA3rd
Cameron D Zimmerman Halifax, PA4th
Steven  Tracey Halifax, PA5th

Class 6 - Market Lambs-Div 6

Kelsey  Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
Zair  Kelly Klingerstown, PA2nd
Zair  Kelly Klingerstown, PA3rd
Wade  Shaffer Dalmatia, PA4th
Shyanne  Wertz Millersburg, PA5th

Class 7 - Market Lambs-Champion

Larissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st

Class 8 - Market Lambs-Reserve Champion

Lennon  Miller Halifax, PA1st

Section 31 - Junior-Breeding

Class 1 - Showman

Cameron D Zimmerman Halifax, PA1st

Section 32 - Intermediate-Breeding

Class 1 - Showman

Zair  Kelly Klingerstown, PA1st

Section 34 - Junior-Market

Class 1 - Showman

Larissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st
Madison  Dobbin Halifax, PA2nd
Steven  Tracey Halifax, PA3rd
Lennon  Miller Halifax, PA4th
Cameron D Zimmerman Halifax, PA5th
Kiersten M Sabolsky Halifax, PA6th
Levi  Ferster Dalmatia, PA7th
Lauren  Pozoic Harrisburg, PA7th
Wade  Shaffer Dalmatia, PA7th
Waylon  Shaffer Dalmatia, PA7th

Section 35 - Intermediate-Market

Class 1 - Showman

Kelsey  Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
Keri  Ferster Dalmatia, PA2nd
Desiree  Cropek Hershey, PA3rd
Kenneth  Casey Hershey, PA4th
Shyanne  Wertz Millersburg, PA5th

Section 36 - Senior-Market
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Class 1 - Showman

Ashley  Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
Kaitlyn  Lebo Halifax, PA2nd
Sam  Ferster Dalmatia, PA3rd
Aliza  Blackburn Hershey, PA4th
Nate  Romberger Hegins, PA5th
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